
Scott Lunsford, CFC    Escambia County Tax Collector

Notice of Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

facebook.com/ECTaxCollector twitter.com/escambiatcEscambiaTaxCollector.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER MILLAGE CODE ESCROW CODE PROPERTY REFERENCE NUMBER

EXEMPTIONS:PROPERTY ADDRESS:

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Scott Lunsford, CFC
Escambia County Tax Collector

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank 

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT 
NOVEMBER 30, 2017

Make checks payable to: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 1312
PENSACOLA, FL 32591

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXES LEVIEDTAXABLE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
TAXING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE      14.5731 AD VALOREM TAXES        106.12

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS         125.33

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS      231.45Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com
Payments must be in U.S. funds drawn from a U.S. bank

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

181N30-2200-003-001

Effective Date

$2,054.47

$181.69

Please Pay

11/19/2014

$0.00
If Paid By

2014

2014

SHERIFF
WATER MANAGEMENT

M.S.T.U. LIBRARY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COUNTY

  BY STATE LAW

11/21/2014

  BY LOCAL BOARD

06

6.6165

5.2370
0.0390

2.0850

Paid

0.6850
0.3590

Nov 30, 2014

127,222
127,222

122,249

122,249

Nov 30, 2014
0.00

122,249
122,249

2014-9829254

85.00
96.69

$1,972.29

TAXES

TAXES

808.86

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

SHARMA VENKATANARAYANAN &
SUNITA
3108 KNAPP RD
VESTAL, NY    13850

SHARMA VENKATANARAYANAN &
SUNITA
3108 KNAPP RD
VESTAL, NY    13850

FP   FIRE PROTECTION
MG   MAGNOLIA LAKES STREET LIGHT

3243 MOSS POINT LN

3243 MOSS POINT LN

11-0205-406

11-0205-406

15.0215

LT 3 BLK A MAGNOLIA LAKE ESTATES PHASE II PB
15 P 77 OR 4102 P 1269 LESS MINERAL

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

43.89
83.74

4.77
666.26
265.26

Paid By

122,249
122,249

122,249

122,249

127,222
127,222 0

0

0
0
0
0

$1,872.78




