STILLINSFO	Scott Lu	unsf <mark>ord</mark> , (CFC • E	<mark>Escambia Coເ</mark>	unty T	ax Collector	
S. AND AND	EscambiaTaxCollector.com		facebook.com/ECTaxCollector			r.com/escambiatc	
	201	L 4	REA	AL ESTATE	E	TAXES	
COLLEGIS	No	tice of Ad Va	alorem a	nd Non-Ad Valor	rem Asse	essments	SCAN TO PAY ONLINE
ACCOUNT N	UMBER	MILLAGE	CODE	ESCROW COD	DE	PROPERTY REFER	RENCE NUMBER
11-0205-406		06				181N30-2200-003-001	
SHARMA VENKATAI SUNITA 3108 KNAPP RD	NARAYANAN &			PROPERTY ADDRE 3243 MOSS POIN		EXEMP	FIONS:
VESTAL, NY 13850							

AD VALOREM TAXES								
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	TAXES LEVIED			
COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS	6.6165	122,249	0	122,249	808.86			
BY LOCAL BOARD	2.0850	127,222	0	127,222	265.26			
BY STATE LAW	5.2370	127,222	0	127,222	666.26			
WATER MANAGEMENT	0.0390	122,249	0	122,249	4.77			
SHERIFF	0.6850	122,249	0	122,249	83.74			
M.S.T.U. LIBRARY	0.3590	122,249	0	122,249	43.89			

LEGAL DES	SCRIPTION	NON	I-AD VALOREN	M ASSESSMEN	ITS
		TAXING AUTHORITY	RA	re	AMOUN
LT 3 BLK A MAGNOLIA LAKE ESTATES PHASE II PB 15 P 77 OR 4102 P 1269 LESS MINERAL		FP FIRE PROTECTION			85.00
	Legal on Tax Roll	MG MAGNOLIA LAKES STR	REET LIGHT		96.69
			NON-	AD VALOREM ASSI	ESSMENTS \$181.69
	at EscambiaTax ust be in U.S. funds drawn	Collector.com n from a U.S. bank	COMBINED 1	AXES AND ASSE	SSMENTS \$2,054.47
If Paid By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2014 \$ 0.00				
		RETAIN FOR YOUR RE			
		RETAIN FOR TOOR RE	CORDS		
14 REAL EST	ΔΤΕ ΤΑΧΕΣ ΔΕΤΑ	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTI			
14 REAL EST	ATE TAXES DETA		ION WITH YOUR PAYME		S. funds from a U.S. bank
14 REAL EST	ATE TAXES DETA	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks paya Scott Lunsfor	ION WITH YOUR PAYME able to: rd, CFC	Payments in U.	S. funds from a U.S. bank
		ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks paya Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Tax	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U. PAY ONLY	ONE AMOUN
ACCOUNT NUI	MBER	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks paya Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Tax P.O. BOX 131	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U.	ONE AMOUN
	MBER 6	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks paya Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Tax	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U. PAY ONLY	ONE AMOUN Nov 30, 2014 0.00
ACCOUNT NUI 11-0205-406	MBER 6 DRESS	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks pays Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Tax P.O. BOX 131 PENSACOLA, FL	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U. PAY ONLY AMOUNT IF PAIL	CONE AMOUN Nov 30, 2014 0.00 D BY
ACCOUNT NUI 11-0205-406 PROPERTY ADD 3243 MOSS POIN	MBER 6 DRESS NT LN	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks pays Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Tax P.O. BOX 131 PENSACOLA, FL	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U. PAY ONLY AMOUNT IF PAIL	CONE AMOUN Nov 30, 2014 0.00 D BY
ACCOUNT NUI 11-0205-406 PROPERTY ADD	MBER 6 DRESS NT LN	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks pays Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Tax P.O. BOX 131 PENSACOLA, FL	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U. PAY ONLY AMOUNT IF PAIL	ONE AMOUN Nov 30, 2014 0.00 D BY
ACCOUNT NUI 11-0205-406 PROPERTY ADI 3243 MOSS POIN	MBER 6 DRESS NT LN NARAYANAN &	ACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORT Make checks pays Scott Lunsfor Escambia County Tax P.O. BOX 131 PENSACOLA, FL	able to: rd, CFC x Collector	Payments in U. PAY ONLY AMOUNT IF PAIL AMOUNT IF PAIL	Y ONE AMOUN Nov 30, 2014 0.00 D BY D BY D BY D BY

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE